
1984 Sprints on Dirt Season
Date Track Winner

Saturday, May 05, 1984 Avilla Raceway Ron Semelka

Saturday, May 12, 1984 Ionia County Speedway Hank Lower

Saturday, May 19, 1984 Owosso Speedway Mike Shaw

Sunday, May 20, 1984 Auto City Speedway Mike Shaw

Saturday, May 26, 1984 Butler Motor Speedway Ron Pittman

Sunday, May 27, 1984 Crystal Raceway Gary Fedewa

Saturday, June 02, 1984 Avilla Raceway Terry Shepherd

Sunday, June 03, 1984 U.S. 131 Speedway Hank Lower

Saturday, June 09, 1984 Fremont Speedway Mark Keegan

Sunday, June 10, 1984 Bryan Motor Speedway Jerry Slade

Saturday, June 23, 1984 Crystal Raceway Randy Varney

Sunday, June 24, 1984 U.S. 131 Speedway Hank Lower

Tuesday, July 03, 1984 Auto City Speedway Mike Shaw

Saturday, July 07, 1984 Ionia County Speedway Hank Lower

Saturday, July 14, 1984 Avilla Raceway Hank Lower

Sunday, July 15, 1984 Bryan Motor Speedway Mike Shaw

Saturday, July 21, 1984 Crystal Raceway John Naida

Sunday, July 22, 1984 Thunderbird Raceway Mike Shaw

Saturday, July 28, 1984 Owosso Speedway Mike Shaw

Sunday, August 05, 1984 Bryan Motor Speedway Mike Shaw

Saturday, August 11, 1984 Crystal Raceway Mike Shaw

Saturday, August 18, 1984 Butler Motor Speedway John Naida

Sunday, August 19, 1984 Bryan Motor Speedway Chuck Wilson

Saturday, August 25, 1984 Owosso Speedway Mike Shaw

Saturday, September 01, 1984 Avilla Raceway Hank Lower

Sunday, September 02, 1984 Ionia County Speedway Hank Lower
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Saturday, September 15, 1984 Avilla Raceway Mike Shaw

Sunday, September 16, 1984 Avilla Raceway Jim Moulis


